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1. Jessica Parratto 1994 USA 13.5 286.98

Amy Magana 1991

2. Christina Wassen 1999 GER 13.4 275.58

Tina Punzel 1995

3. Anna Konanykhina 2004 RUS 13.4 272.22

Iana Satina 2002

4. Emily Martin 2001 GBR 13.4 256.26

Phoebe Banks 2000
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Elena Wassen 2000 GER 268.95

Maria Picker 1989 GER
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1. Parratto, Jessica USA 401B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 46.20 3. 13.5 286.98

Magana, Amy 301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 2. (89.40)

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 63.90 2. (153.30)

207C 3.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 71.28 1. (224.58)

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 62.40 1. (286.98)

2. Wassen, Christina GER 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 47.40 1. 13.4 275.58

Punzel, Tina 301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.60 1. (96.00)

407C 3.2 4.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 51.84 1. (147.84)

107B 3.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 56.70 3. (204.54)

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 71.04 2. (275.58)

3. Konanykhina, Anna RUS 301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 45.00 4. 13.4 272.22

Satina, Iana 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 42.60 4. (87.60)

107B 3.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 53.10 4. (140.70)

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 67.20 2. (207.90)

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 64.32 3. (272.22)

4. Martin, Emily GBR 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.80 1. 13.4 256.26

Banks, Phoebe 301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 39.00 3. (88.80)

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 51.30 3. (140.10)

407C 3.2 4.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 52.80 4. (192.90)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 63.36 4. (256.26)

NO Wassen, Elena GER 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.80 13.1 268.95

Picker, Maria 301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 48.00 (97.80)

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.90 (152.70)

205B 2.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 54.81 (207.51)

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 61.44 (268.95)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 3.1

PARTICIPANTS:  5   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  25

SYNCHRO PLATFORM WOMEN

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Mathz Lindberg

Competition Manager

E 1    Jann   Siefken

E 2    Holger   Schlepps

S 1    Gillian   Brooker

S 2    Catherine   Maliev-Aviolat

S 3    Ronald  van der Voort

S 4    Benoit   Suzanne

S 5    Peter  Axtelius

Referee :

AUT

GER

AUS

E 3   Helene  Morneau

SUI

NED

FRA

SWE

CAN

UKR

Anke Piper GER

Assistant :

Christian Picker GER

E 4    Anatolyi  Golovan

Speaker:

Max Alt GER
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